
 
 
 
 

 

 

Have your say on getting around by 

either walking, wheeling or cycling in 

Sheffield 

Easy Read version  

  



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We want to know how you get around 
near to where you live  

 

We will ask question to find out whether 
you walk, wheel or cycle 

 

 

We want to know what we can do to make 
it easier for people to get around by 
walking, wheeling or cycling 

 

You can answer the questions as a group 
or on your own 



 
 
 
 

 

                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tell us where you went last week that was 
near to where you live?  

 

You can answer the questions as a group 
or on your own 

 

This could be a gym, a doctor’s surgery, 
local shops, post office. It may be a 
chemist or a dentist also.  

 

You can answer the questions as a group 
or on your own 

Write you answer here. 

 

 

 

 

 

We are now going to ask you some 
questions 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How did you travel to these places?  

 

Did you walk?  

 

Did you Cycle?  

 

Did you use a 
wheelchair?  

 

Did you use a car?  

 

Did you use a taxi?  

 

Did you use a 
mobility scooter?  

 

Did you go by bus?  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Did you use any other transport?  

Tell us here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Circle 
round 
your 
answer 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How often do you use this way of getting around?  

 
 

Circle the days of the week that you 
use this way of getting around.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

If you use it once a month or less  

Please tell us here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

  

Circle the pictures that stop you from 
walking, wheeling or cycling in your local 
area.  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

  

Busy roads Unsafe to 
cross  

Not enough 
lighting  

Scared of 
bullies 

Nasty fumes Speeding 
cars 

Broken paving 
Dirty 
pavements 

Things 
blocking 
street 

Unsure of 
route 

Bad signs  
Inaccessible 
information  



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Are there other reasons why you might 
choose not to walk, wheel or cycle around 
you community?  

 

Please tell us here 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Thank you for filling this survey in  

 

 

 

 

 

Use this space to tell us what you think 
might make it easier for you to walk, 
wheel or cycle around you community 

 

 


